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	№№ п/п
	Район
	

Предмет
	Всего сдавали
	В т.ч. досрочно
	В т.ч. в щадящем реж.
	
«5»
	
«4»
	
«3»
	
«2»
	Средний балл
	Число, получивших  maх балл
	% соотв.
	
	
	


Качество обучения

	
	
	
	
	
	
	год
	экзамен
	год
	экзамен
	год.
	экзамен
	год
	экзамен
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	СОШ
п.Мирный
	Алгебра
	3
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	2
	2
	0
	0
	10 балл.
	0
	100 %
	0
	0%
	33%

	1
	СОШ
п.Мирный
	Геометрия
	3
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	2
	2
	1
	0
	0
	4  балл.
	0
	33 %
	33%
	33%
	67%

	2
	СОШ
п.Мирный
	Русский язык
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	2
	2
	1
	0
	0
	25,3 балл.
	0
	67 %
	33%
	0%
	67%

	3
	СОШ
п.Мирный
	Обществознание
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	2
	2
	0
	0
	19 балл.
	0
	100 %
	0
	0%
	33%

	4
	  СОШ
п.Мирный
	География
	3
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	2
	0
	0
	17 балл.
	0
	33 %
	0
	67%
	33%

	Средние показатели
	18,5 балла
	0
	67 %
	16,5%
	25%
	47 %

	
Средний % соответствия экзаменационных и годовых отметок  -    67 %
	






